
.137".137".137".137"

Plastic shell

Ø
 2

.6

Body

8.8

Ø
 1

.2

Pin Snap ring

Crimp size: 3.50 mm (.137″)

Cable stripping size

9.021.0

Ø
 4

.0

5.33.41.5 Unit: mm

Soldering

Part 1 - assembly

Part 2 - crimping

Crimping

Crimping tool

90295
90296

.255"
[6.48mm]

.213"
[5.41mm]

.187"
[4.75mm]

.178"
[4.52mm]

.151"
[3.84mm]

.137"
[3.50mm]

.128"
[3.25mm]

.100"
[2.54mm]

.068"
[1.73mm]

.043"
[1.09mm]

.042"
[1.07mm]

SQ PIN

SQ PIN

Crimp size:
Item No.:

Snap ring


